
Whangārei Far North Kaipara

Register HERE or use the QR code.
Registrations close 4 May.

REGISTRATION

For more information email education@nrc.govt.nz

Enviroschools 

WHAT

WHERE AND WHEN

Project Pest Control 

Gain knowledge, skills and qualifications in controlling animal pests and investigate career pathways.

Lake Waikare Education Centre
550 Kai Iwi Lakes Road, Omamari 

NCEA Level 2 - 20794, 20795 and Level 3 - 20793, 29338 (18 credits)
For Year 11 – 13 students
$350 per student - morning tea and lunch provided
Free traps for schools

Kiwi North, gate 2
500 State Highway 14, Maunu

Lonsdale Park
208 Matauri Bay Road, Kaeo

Skills workshops
Thursday 14 - Friday 15 May
Monday 18 - Tuesday 19 May

Assessment days
Tuesday 30 June
Wednesday 1 July

Skills workshops
Thursday 11 - Friday 12 June
Monday 15 - Tuesday 16 June

Assessment days
Wednesday 5 August
Thursday 6 August

Skills workshop 
Thursday 24 - Friday 25 July

Assessment day
Thursday 4 September

2026

https://fs17.formsite.com/hdvxfs/PPC2026/index
mailto:education@nrc.govt.nz

